
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro            467.015,80 38.677,08 38.677,08 38.677,08 0,00 20/02/2022 31/01, 03/02/22

Fevereiro            495.052,60 40.823,42 40.823,42 40.823,42 0,00 20/03/2022 24/02/2022

Março            505.018,13 41.605,04 41.605,04 41.605,04 0,00 20/04/2022 30/03/2022

Abril            522.657,40 43.167,00 43.167,00 43.167,00 0,00 18/05/2022 29/04/2022

Maio            527.401,94 43.354,20 43.354,20 43.354,20 0,00 20/06/2022 30/05/2022

Junho            547.050,60 44.353,62 44.353,62 44.353,62 0,00 20/07/2022 01/07/2022

Julho            553.770,00 45.170,88 45.170,88 45.170,88 0,00 20/08/2022 28/07/2022

Agosto            561.161,00 45.698,60 45.698,60 45.698,60 0,00 20/09/2022 09/09/2022

Setembro            563.365,53 45.976,42 45.976,42 45.976,42 0,00 19/10/2022 30/09/2022

Outubro            572.877,10 46.907,14 46.907,14 46.907,14 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro            584.186,20 47.768,73 47.768,73 47.768,73 0,00 20/12/2022 12/12/2022

Dezembro            578.247,00 47.288,75 47.288,75 47.288,75 0,00 20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13º Salário 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20/12/2022

TOTAL        6.477.803,30           530.790,88                   530.790,88          530.790,88                          -   -
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL 
 

ENCARGOS 

Janeiro      467.015,80      104.558,06 101.433,29            3.124,77 101.433,29    20/02/2022 10/02/22

Fevereiro      495.052,60      110.835,10 107.108,08            3.727,02 107.108,08    20/03/2022 09/03/22

Março      505.018,13      113.066,25 109.452,17            3.614,08 109.452,17    20/04/2022 09/03,08,20/04,10/05/22

Abril      522.657,40      117.015,42 113.175,46            3.839,96 113.175,46    18/05/2022 20/04,10/05/22

Maio      527.401,94      118.077,63 114.181,20            3.896,43 114.181,20    20/06/2022 10/05,10/06,01/07/22

Junho      547.050,60      122.476,71 118.241,46            4.235,25 118.241,46    20/07/2022 10/06,01,29/07/22

Julho      553.770,00      123.981,04 118.646,73            5.334,31 118.646,73    20/08/2022 01,29/07,09/09/22

Agosto      561.161,00      125.635,81 120.245,03            5.390,78 120.245,03    20/09/2022 09/09,10/10/22

Setembro      563.365,53      126.129,67          120.513,01 5.616,66   120.513,01 19/10/2022 09/09,10/10,18/11/22

Outubro      572.877,10      128.259,16          122.876,64 5.382,52   122.876,64 20/11/2022 10/10,18/11,19/12/22

Novembro      584.186,20 130.791,11             126.442,92 4.348,19   126.442,92 20/12/2022 18/11,19/12/22

Dezembro      578.247,00 129.461,40             125.056,74 4.404,66   125.056,74 20/01/2023 20/01/23

13º Salário 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20/12/2022

TOTAL   6.477.803,30   1.450.287,36           1.397.372,73            52.914,63   1.397.372,73                   -   
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